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Eastern Division

Perly Gates
Hard 8's
Herman Heroes
Garson Cousins
Cohen Heads

E RUMZ

Western Division

Weiss Guys
Rosie Raiders
Runner Up In
Brou Beaters
2Docs+Brains
Block Busters

Total Points

Herman Heroes
Perly Gates
Weiss Guys
Garson Cousins
Brou Beaters
Hard 8's

Cohen Heads
Runner Up In
2Docs+Brains
Rosie Raiders
Block Busters

E RUMZ
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1694.00
1583.00
1535.00
1501.50
1484.50
1469.00
1380.00
1335.00
1302.50
1275.50
1262.50
1194.50
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PCT
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.471

PCT
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.353

DIV
5-5
6-4
5-5
4-6
6-4
4-6

DIV
5-5

7-3
4-6
4-6

PF
1300.50
1346.00
1333.50
1271.50
1219.00
1125.00

PF
1406.50
1227.00
1203.00
1258.50
1234.50
1181.50
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PA
1275.25
1248.25
1187.25
1266.25
1292.75
1208.25

PA
1342.75
1149.25
1228.25
1321.25
1232.75
1354.25

PTS
1583.00
1469.00
1694.00
1501.50
1380.00
1194.50

PTS
1535.00
1275.50
1335.00
1484.50
1302.50
1262.50
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